
June 2022 Western Zone Big 50 Results

SINGLES
Club ATA Number Name Score Payout
Spanish Fork 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 50 12.50$      
Lee Kay 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 50 12.50$      
Hamilton 1850368 Greg Knuepel 50 12.50$      
Clark County Shooting Complex 816861 Gary Rusch 49 4.17$         
Spanish Fork 52 06432 SUDBURY JOE SR 49 4.17$         
Spanish Fork 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 49 4.17$         
Clark County Shooting Complex 1932280 Tanner Wilkin 49 4.17$         
Spanish Fork 20 72252 BROWN JAMES 49 4.17$         
Lee Kay 08 15156 WRIGHT PAM 49 4.17$         
Hamilton O733023 Michael Leary 49 4.17$         
Lee Kay 06 14908 NIELSEN BYRON 49 4.17$         
Clark County Shooting Complex 1935335 Mike Hatton 49 4.17$         
Lee Kay 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 48
Lee Kay 83 00790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 48
Hamilton 9502796 Larry Ward 47 18.75$      
Hamilton 2112605 John Nixon 47 18.75$      
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 46
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 46
Clark County Shooting Complex 9910214 Kenneth Clark 46
Clark County Shooting Complex 2112955 Brandon Barkey 46
Spanish Fork 13 10572 KINDER AUSTIN C 46
Spanish Fork 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 46
Spanish Fork 20 72252 BROWN JAMES R 46
Clark County Shooting Complex 1779169 Corky Peters 46
Clark County Shooting Complex 2072890 Daniel Hurst 46
Clark County Shooting Complex 9912726 Clayton Philipp 46
Clark County Shooting Complex 1933174 Robert  Clawson 45 37.50$      
Lee Kay 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 40
Clark County Shooting Complex 1629046 Charles Baringer 38
Clark County Shooting Complex 2211807 Jay Prybil 35

Handicap
Club ATA Number Name Score Payout
Spanish Fork 20 72252 BROWN JAMES 50 36.25$      
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 49
Hamilton 1850368 Greg Knuepel 48
Clark County Shooting Complex 816861 Gary Rusch 48
Spanish Fork 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 47
Spanish Fork 20 72252 BROWN JAMES R 47
Clark County Shooting Complex 1779169 Corky Peters 47
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 46 18.13$      
Clark County Shooting Complex 9910214 Kenneth Clark 46 18.13$      
Spanish Fork 52 06432 SUDBURY JOE SR 45
Hamilton 2112605 John Nixon 45
Clark County Shooting Complex 2112955 Brandon Barkey 45
Lee Kay 83 00790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 44
Spanish Fork 13 10572 KINDER AUSTIN C 44
Clark County Shooting Complex 2211807 Jay Prybil 44
Clark County Shooting Complex 1932280 Tanner Wilkin 43 36.25$      
Lee Kay 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 42
Spanish Fork 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 42



Hamilton O733023 Michael Leary 42
Clark County Shooting Complex 1935335 Mike Hatton 42
Lee Kay 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 42
Hamilton 9502796 Larry Ward 42
Spanish Fork 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 42
Clark County Shooting Complex 2072890 Daniel Hurst 42
Lee Kay 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 42
Lee Kay 06 14908 NIELSEN BYRON 39 18.13$      
Clark County Shooting Complex 1933174 Robert  Clawson 39 18.13$      
Lee Kay 08 15156 WRIGHT PAM 38
Clark County Shooting Complex 1629046 Charles Baringer 38

Doubles
Club ATA Number Name Score Payout
Lee Kay 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 49 28.75$      
Hamilton 9502796 Larry Ward 48
Spanish Fork 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 47
Spanish Fork 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 47
Clark County Shooting Complex 816861 Gary Rusch 46 7.19$         
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 46 7.19$         
Lee Kay 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 46 7.19$         
Lee Kay 08 15156 WRIGHT PAM 46 7.19$         
Clark County Shooting Complex 9910214 Kenneth Clark 45
Spanish Fork 52 06432 SUDBURY JOE SR 45
Clark County Shooting Complex 2112955 Brandon Barkey 45
Clark County Shooting Complex 1932280 Tanner Wilkin 45
Lee Kay 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 45
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 44 14.38$      
Lee Kay 83 00790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 44 14.38$      
Spanish Fork 13 10572 KINDER AUSTIN C 43
Hamilton 2112605 John Nixon 42 9.58$         
Spanish Fork 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 42 9.58$         
Lee Kay 06 14908 NIELSEN BYRON 42 9.58$         
Hamilton O733023 Michael Leary 41
Spanish Fork 20 72252 BROWN JAMES R 38
Spanish Fork 20 72252 BROWN JAMES 37
Hamilton 1850368 Greg Knuepel 37

HOA
Club ATA Number Name Score Payout
Spanish Fork 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 144 8.25$         
Clark County Shooting Complex 816861 Gary Rusch 143
Lee Kay 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 139
Spanish Fork 52 06432 SUDBURY JOE SR 139
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 139
Spanish Fork 52 06412 SUDBURY JOE SR 138 4.13$         
Spanish Fork 84 01984 WEHKING ED 138 4.13$         
Hamilton 9502796 Larry Ward 137
Clark County Shooting Complex 9910214 Kenneth Clark 137
Clark County Shooting Complex 1932280 Tanner Wilkin 137
Lee Kay 11 14292 KINDER CHRIS 137
Clark County Shooting Complex 2112955 Brandon Barkey 136 2.75$         
Lee Kay 83 00790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 136 2.75$         
Spanish Fork 20 72252 BROWN JAMES 136 2.75$         
Hamilton 1850368 Greg Knuepel 135
Hamilton 2112605 John Nixon 134



Lee Kay 08 15156 WRIGHT PAM 133 4.13$         
Spanish Fork 13 10572 KINDER AUSTIN C 133 4.13$         
Hamilton O733023 Michael Leary 132
Spanish Fork 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 130
Lee Kay 06 14908 NIELSEN BYRON 130
Lee Kay 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 128


